Volume Price Venue Time CET

35 230.50 XCSE 20211013 9:02:50.645000
20 230.50 XCSE 20211013 9:02:50.649000
34 229.50 XCSE 20211013 9:09:24.152000
69 232.50 XCSE 20211013 9:47:29.266000
64 232.00 XCSE 20211013 9:53:06.689000
6 231.50 XCSE 20211013 10:06:19.717000
28 231.50 XCSE 20211013 10:06:19.717000
67 232.00 XCSE 20211013 10:31:39.744000
67 233.00 XCSE 20211013 11:05:00.969000
35 232.50 XCSE 20211013 11:16:46.586000
8 233.50 XCSE 20211013 11:51:03.897000
33 233.50 XCSE 20211013 11:51:03.897000
25 233.50 XCSE 20211013 11:51:03.897000
34 233.00 XCSE 20211013 12:33:12.597000
34 233.00 XCSE 20211013 12:33:12.597000
34 233.00 XCSE 20211013 12:33:12.597000
34 233.00 XCSE 20211013 12:33:12.597000
38 234.00 XCSE 20211013 13:00:16.246000
13 232.50 XCSE 20211013 13:11:03.875000
33 232.50 XCSE 20211013 13:11:03.875000
11 232.50 XCSE 20211013 13:11:08.873000
7 232.50 XCSE 20211013 13:11:08.873000
16 232.50 XCSE 20211013 13:11:08.873000
100 232.50 XCSE 20211013 13:11:08.873956
60 234.50 XCSE 20211013 14:00:10.660000
22 234.50 XCSE 20211013 14:27:23.289000
100 232.50 XCSE 20211013 14:48:03.337575
50 232.00 XCSE 20211013 15:17:21.156554
50 231.50 XCSE 20211013 15:23:10.392682
73 232.50 XCSE 20211013 16:13:10.304857
33 232.50 XCSE 20211014 9:01:30.815000
68 233.50 XCSE 20211014 9:12:20.606000
33 232.50 XCSE 20211014 9:33:51.584000
33 232.50 XCSE 20211014 9:33:51.584000
59 233.50 XCSE 20211014 10:18:46.462000
65 232.50 XCSE 20211014 10:24:28.348000

1 233.50 XCSE 20211014 11:00:19.291000
7 233.50 XCSE 20211014 11:00:19.291000
37 234.00 XCSE 20211014 11:22:51.818000
68 234.00 XCSE 20211014 11:30:10.356000
20 233.00 XCSE 20211014 11:51:57.010000
13 233.00 XCSE 20211014 11:51:57.011000
32 232.50 XCSE 20211014 12:12:24.781000
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XCSE
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20211014 12:12:24.781650
20211014 12:14:00.248000
20211014 12:32:33.716000
20211014 12:32:33.716000
20211014 12:32:33.716000
20211014 12:38:17.810000
20211014 12:55:11.701000
20211014 12:55:11.701000
20211014 12:55:11.725000
20211014 14:00:37.107000
20211014 14:32:50.786000
20211014 14:32:50.786000
20211014 15:13:48.313000
20211014 15:21:52.313000
20211014 15:34:22.436000
20211014 15:36:03.027000
20211014 15:36:03.027701
20211014 15:43:28.175371
20211014 15:55:55.943000
20211014 15:59:55.319000
20211014 16:05:14.318592
20211014 16:06:05.109000
20211014 16:22:13.027000
20211014 16:22:13.027000
20211014 16:24:24.361000
20211014 16:33:24.409000
20211014 16:35:15.334000
20211014 16:38:18.470000
20211014 16:38:43.846288
20211014 16:38:43.846288
20211014 16:38:43.846288
20211014 16:46:55.318000
20211014 16:51:55.317379
20211015 9:01:09.247000
20211015 9:04:18.863000
20211015 9:04:18.863700
20211015 9:08:13.391000
20211015 9:13:20.633000
20211015 9:34:01.577000
20211015 9:42:51.974000
20211015 9:55:11.210000
20211015 9:55:11.210000
20211015 9:55:11.210000
20211015 10:05:06.795000
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20211015 10:14:26.011000
20211015 10:14:36.909000
20211015 10:18:54.006000
20211015 10:18:54.006000
20211015 10:18:54.006000
20211015 10:53:24.859000
20211015 10:54:43.259000
20211015 10:54:43.259000
20211015 10:54:43.259000
20211015 11:03:00.233000
20211015 11:31:37.687000
20211015 11:31:37.709000
20211015 12:20:07.258000
20211015 12:40:07.218000
20211015 13:25:41.544000
20211015 13:37:18.637000
20211015 13:46:33.806000
20211015 13:50:39.273000
20211015 13:50:39.273000
20211015 13:50:39.273000
20211015 13:58:15.291000
20211015 14:18:23.813000
20211015 14:39:27.604000
20211015 14:39:41.593000
20211015 15:02:00.825000
20211015 15:02:00.825000
20211015 15:06:33.832000
20211015 15:06:33.836000
20211015 15:18:22.756000
20211015 15:35:57.705000
20211015 15:43:31.065000
20211015 15:49:09.501000
20211015 15:52:51.400000
20211015 15:53:02.073000
20211015 15:53:02.073000
20211015 15:53:02.073000
20211015 15:57:24.638000
20211015 16:03:29.436000
20211015 16:23:01.345000
20211015 16:30:15.292000
20211015 16:30:15.292000
20211015 16:30:15.292000
20211015 16:39:01.411000
20211015 16:39:55.127000



33
267
33
30

30

66
31
34
54
60
50
32
32
31
30

34
64
33

49

31
32
50
31
62
31
53

32
33
50
46

121
33
29
16
48

242.50
242.50
242.50
241.00
241.00
237.50
237.50
234.50
234.50
234.50
232.50
235.00
236.50
236.00
236.00
237.50
237.50
237.50
237.50
239.50
238.50
238.00
237.00
237.00
237.00
236.00
236.00
236.00
236.00
235.50
235.50
235.50
236.00
235.00
235.00
235.00
236.00
237.50
237.50
240.00
242.00
241.50
243.00
243.00

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20211018 9:00:34.007000
20211018 9:00:34.007409
20211018 9:00:34.017779
20211018 9:03:12.857000
20211018 9:03:12.857000
20211018 9:08:05.222000
20211018 9:08:05.222000
20211018 9:13:12.484983
20211018 9:17:30.798000
20211018 9:17:30.798169
20211018 9:30:41.652000
20211018 9:48:30.618000
20211018 10:05:35.585812
20211018 10:13:39.116000
20211018 10:13:39.116000
20211018 10:49:59.675000
20211018 10:49:59.675000
20211018 11:22:27.774000
20211018 11:22:27.774000
20211018 11:44:41.503000
20211018 11:59:08.975000
20211018 12:00:10.351000
20211018 12:08:30.633734
20211018 12:09:51.251394
20211018 12:42:58.809000
20211018 12:51:44.018000
20211018 12:51:44.018000
20211018 12:51:44.018000
20211018 12:51:44.018747
20211018 13:01:11.254000
20211018 14:02:00.030000
20211018 14:02:00.030000
20211018 14:02:00.052000
20211018 14:51:52.759000
20211018 15:02:32.869000
20211018 15:02:32.869000
20211018 15:39:25.615370
20211018 16:24:48.540334
20211018 16:24:50.934868
20211018 16:49:27.869391
20211019 9:06:14.165000
20211019 9:08:02.547000
20211019 9:12:50.314000
20211019 9:12:50.314000
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20211019 9:21:39.270000
20211019 9:43:05.591000
20211019 10:05:59.699000
20211019 10:16:06.567000
20211019 10:25:23.588000
20211019 10:27:23.053000
20211019 10:29:40.065000
20211019 11:08:59.251000
20211019 11:23:21.577000
20211019 11:38:14.548000
20211019 11:49:08.491000
20211019 12:00:38.246000
20211019 12:01:24.145000
20211019 12:01:24.145000
20211019 12:22:27.940000
20211019 12:22:27.940000
20211019 12:42:17.758000
20211019 12:42:17.758000
20211019 13:21:24.379000
20211019 13:41:58.816000
20211019 13:52:36.431000
20211019 14:04:52.178000
20211019 14:04:52.178000
20211019 14:04:52.178000
20211019 14:25:12.426000
20211019 14:35:32.154000
20211019 14:44:39.178000
20211019 14:44:39.178000
20211019 14:44:39.178000
20211019 15:04:06.711000
20211019 15:04:06.734000
20211019 15:05:20.891000
20211019 15:27:45.747000
20211019 15:27:45.747000
20211019 15:40:10.833000
20211019 15:42:26.030000
20211019 15:45:06.050000
20211019 15:55:42.986000
20211019 16:11:19.793810
20211019 16:11:19.793810
20211019 16:21:34.731698



